
POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED   

 

 

POWER EXCHANGE INDIA LIMITED Sumer Plaza, 9thfloor, Unit no - 901  
Marol Maroshi Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai-400 059, India Tel: +91-22-40096600 Fax: +91-22-40996633 
info@pxil.co.in        website: www.powerexindia.in CIN: U74900MH2008PLC179152 

Extended Public Notice 
 
No. PXIL/S&R/23-24/03      Date: February 21, 2024 
 
 
Sub: Extended Public notice inviting comments / suggestions from stakeholders for 

introduction of long duration up to 11 Months Term Ahead Market Contract at Power 

Exchange India Limited. 

 

Power Exchange India Limited (PXIL) has filed the petition seeking approval of Hon’ble 

Central Electricity Regulatory Commission for introduction of long duration up to 11 Month 

Term Ahead Market Contract at its Power Exchange platform. 

 

CERC has vide ROP dated 19.02.2024 has directed to extend the notice inviting comments 

for further periods of two weeks. 

 

PXIL hereby extends the date for submission of comments / suggestions up to 04.03.2024. 

 

For benefit of stakeholders the PXIL petition can be accessed by clicking at weblink - 

https://www.powerexindia.in/media/Documents/PXIL Petition TAM Extension.pdf 

 

The salient features of the TAM contract can be accessed by clicking at weblink - 

https://www.powerexindia.in/media/Documents/Salientfeature_11Months_TAM 

Contract.pdf 

 

ROP dated 19.02.2024 can be accessed by clicking at weblink - 

https://www.powerexindia.in/media/Documents/CERC_ROP_19Feb2024.pdf 

 

All the stakeholders are requested to submit their comments / suggestions, by emailing it 

at info@pxil.co.in or anil.kale@pxil.co.in 

 

For any further queries/clarifications, please contact Mr. Anil V. Kale at 9819148897 

 

 
For Power Exchange India Limited 
 
Anil V. Kale 
AVP and Head - Strategy & Regulatory 

mailto:info@pxil.co.in
http://www.powerexindia.in/
https://www.powerexindia.in/media/Documents/PXIL%20Petition%20TAM%20Extension.pdf
https://www.powerexindia.in/media/Documents/Salientfeature_11Months_TAM%20Contract.pdf
https://www.powerexindia.in/media/Documents/Salientfeature_11Months_TAM%20Contract.pdf
https://www.powerexindia.in/media/Documents/CERC_ROP_19Feb2024.pdf
mailto:info@pxil.co.in
mailto:anil.kale@pxil.co.in

